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Gordon B. Dawe’
Sales Rep.

REZBX

GORD* & MICHELE* DAWE
1-888-656-4348

We 2etl Give Youw Yeara of Evgrencence”

Of ocor Tioee rfnd

Mlchele Dawe’
Sales Rep.

Blue Springs Realty (Halton) Corp.

OPEN HOUSE - Sunday, Sept. 28 ~ 1-4 p.m.
189 Bernardl Street, Rockwood

4 BEDROOM
CUSTOM BUILT
CHARLESTON HOME
IN ROCKWOOD

AT $335,900
B Front porch, living room & din-
gl ] ing room with hardwood floors.
Eat-in kitchen with breakfast §
bar, pot fighting & walkout to §
: = fenced back yard. Main floor

family room, main fleor laundry, walk in from double car garage. Master bedroom with 5
piece ensuite and walk-in closet. Gentral air conditioning. Area of prestigious homes.

GREAT FAMILY
BACKSPLIT
IN VILLAGE OF
ROCKWOOD

$238,900

Approx. 1891 sq. f. of liv-

g space in the well cared |
for hnme Separate living room & dining area. Modern kitchen with white |
washed oak cabinets, center island, pantry & walkout to side deck. 3+1 |
bedrooms. Cosy fElthf room and office. 3 washrooms. Finished lower level |
with playroom and 4th bedroom. Large fenced backyard with wood deck. |}
Walk-in from garage. Close to walking trails. Gord* & Michele”. 5

CHARMING
VILLAGE |
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GREAT STARTER OR RETIREMENT HOME IN VILLAGE OF ERIN $129,900
Cosy 2 bedroom bungalow on large treed lot. Two bedrooms, master
bedroom with hardwood floors. Living room with gas fireplace & parquet
floors. Upgraded eat-in oak kitchen with ceramic backsplash. Updated
roof. Back deck 12x14. Great lot. Easy access to all amenities. Cal
Michele* or Gord",
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SETTING
$219,900

Large private treed lot.
| Eat-in kitchen with pine
SRR : floors. Dining room with
Ceramic Tlcmrs cathedral {:erlmgs & walkout fo side deck. Living room with
woodburning fireplace, ceramic floors, tongue & groove wood ceiling,
walkout to patio. Main floor office. 3+ bedrooms. finished recreation room
with extra bedroom and workshop. Lots of space for the family on great lot
in quiet area of Rockwood. Call Michele* or Gord*.
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UPDATED mm EﬂlHIEHﬂML ABILH'Y mme ﬂﬂﬁ,ﬂﬂﬂ
Walkout from living room to deck & patio, large eat-in kitchen with parquet flooring, stone fire
place with woodburning insert & office area. 3 bedrooms, master bedroom with walkout te
deck, walk-in closet and 3 pc ensuite. Finished basement with walkout to garage. Not a drive
by. Needs to be seen o be appreciated. Please call Gord* or Michele*.

This well appointed home is located on a premium lot backing onto nma{}e.
Large foyer with marble flooring. Living room and dining room with hardwood floors,
unique ceilings, pillars and upgraded windows. Gourmet kitchen with maple cabinets,
granite counter top, breakfast bar, built-in appliances, center island open to family
room with cathedral ceiling, gas fireplace and walkout to backyard. Separate in-law

EXECUTIVE BRICK BUNGALOW IN PRESTIGIOUS ESTATE
SUBDIVISION IN BELWOOD - $379,900.00

You've earned the right to enjoy the Best! Large foyer with ceramic flooring, spa-

cious LR & DR, oak kit., with Centre Island & walkout to 16’ X 23' deck. Main fir.

FR with woodburning FP. , main fir LR, Mst. Bdrm with 4 pc. ensuite & walk-in

closel. Large bsmt area with woodburning FP, extra bdrm & walkout to land-

scaped yard. .83 acres.3 car garage. A Pleasure o Show! Gord" or Michele*,

BEAUTIFUL FOUR
BEDROOM HOME
IN
PRESTIGIOUS
ROCKWOOD
RIDGE

$334,900.

4 bedroom home on
51" lot. Large foyer with
ceramic floors, formal
LR & DR with French
doors. Eat-in kitchen with oak cabinets & breakfast bar & pantry, over-
looking FR with gas FP, main fir. laundry & mudroom. Mstr. bdrm with
ensuite with jacuzzi tub & walk-in closet. Full basement, 9’ ceilings,
central vac. Many upgrades. Just Like New! Gord* or Michele*.

SPACIOUS FAMILY BACKSPLIT IN ROCKWOOD - $299,900.00
Great family neighbourhood! 3 + 1 bedrooms, living room with bay window and
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